
Training Plattscheid
Worriken 30.3.2024

OLV Eifel

Thomas CHATTLAIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Course : H:Blau kurz
Distance : 3300m
Time : 0:38:11 (11'34"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Luca LENGES 0:34:23

1. 101 00:01:19 127m 10'22"/km
2. 225 00:02:31 00:03:50 320m 7'52"/km
3. 106 00:03:32 00:07:22 322m 10'58"/km
4. 222 00:01:17 00:08:39 97m 13'14"/km
5. 223 00:05:48 00:14:27 636m 9'07"/km
6. 104 00:03:06 00:17:33 390m 7'57"/km
7. 108 00:04:58 00:22:31 419m 11'51"/km
8. 230 00:03:27 00:25:58 330m 10'27"/km
9. 105 00:11:22 00:37:20

10. 120 00:00:51 00:38:11 107m 7'57"/km
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